Class

Instructors

Ages Walking - 3 With Parent

Busy Bees
Busy Bees
Busy Bees
Busy Bees

Taylor P.
Tasnim C.
Taylor P.
Taylor P.

Ages 2 - 6 NO Parents
Tumble Tykes / Kinder Kidaitlist ' Taylor P.

Tumble Tykes / Kinder Kids Jessie S.
Twinkle stars Alyssa V.
Tumble Tykes / Kinder Kids Taylor P.
Tumble Tykes / Kinder Kids Alyssa V.
Twinkle Stars Alex S.
Tumble Tykes/ Kinder Kids Emily P.
Twinkle Stars Alyssa V.
Tumble Tykes / Kinder Kids Tasnim C.
Tumble Tykes / Kinder Kids Lauren S.
Tumble Tykes / Kinder Kids Jessie S.
Tumble Tykes / Kinder Kids Jessie S.
Twinkle Stars Waitlist Lauren S.
Tumble Tykes / Kinder kids Taylor P.
Ages 5-14
Superstars / Fun Sar Boys Taylor P.
Superstars Waitlist |Alex S.
Star Fires Tasnim C.
Dynamos Alex S.
Superstars / Fun Star Boys Alex S.
Superstars Waitlist|Alex S.
Star Fires Adrianna V.
Dynamos Alyssa V.
Superstars/ Fun Star Boys Taylor P.
Dynamos /Flip Star BoysWaitlist Jessie S.
Star Fires Alyssa V.
Dynamos Tasnim C.
Superstars / Fun Star Boys Emily P.
Superstars / Dynamos Alex S.
Dynamos Waitlist| Melayna B.
Star Fires Melayna B.
Superstars / Fun Star Boys Jessica P.
Superstars Lauren S.
Dynamos / Flip Star Boys Jessica P.
Superstars/Dynamos Kyla P.
Superstars Kyla P.
Flip Star Boys / Fun Star Boys |Lauren S.
Dynamos Adrianna V.
Star Fires Adrianna V.
Superstars Lauren S.
Superstars Kyla P.
Star Fires Taylor P.
Acro / Trampoline & Tumbling
Trampoline Kyla P.
Explorers Taylor P.
Trampoline Kyla P.
Trampoline Jessie S.
Comets TNT Alex S.
Trampoline Tasnim C.
Comets TNT Lauren S.
Comets TNT Taylor P.
Open / Drop In
Adult Open Gym Kwame W.
Adult Open Gym Kwame W.

School / All ages Drop in

Kyla P., Taylor P.

February 1st - June 25th

Term 2 Schedule

Days Start Time End Time Duration | Type Of Class
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5:00pm
6:00pm
10:00am
11:00am

6:00pm
6:00 pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
7:00pm
9:30am
10:00am
11:00am
12:30pm
10:30am

4:30pm
6:00pm
7:00pm
7:30pm
4:30pm
6:00pm
7:00pm
7:30pm
4:30pm
6:00pm
7:00pm
7:30pm
4:30pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
7:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
7:30pm
9:00am
10:30am
10:30am
10:30am
12:30pm
2:00pm
10:30am
12:30pm

5:00pm
7:00pm
8:00pm
5:00pm
7:30pm
8:00pm
7:30pm
12:30pm

8:00pm
8:00pm
5:00pm

5:45pm
6:45pm
10:45am
11:45am

7:00pm
7:00pm
7:30pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:30pm
7:00pm
7:30pm
8:00pm
10:30am
11:00am
12:00pm
2:00pm
11:30am

6:00pm
7:30pm
9:00pm
9:00pm
6:00pm
7:30pm
9:00pm
9:00pm
6:00pm
7:30pm
9:00pm
9:00pm
6:00pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
9:00pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
9:00pm
10:30am
12:00pm
12:00pm
12:00pm
2:30pm
3:30pm
12:00pm
2:30pm

6:00pm
9:00pm
9:00pm
6:00pm
9:00pm
9:00pm
9:00pm
2:00pm

10:00pm
10:00pm
7:00pm

1:00
1:00
1:30
1:00
1:00
1:30
1:00
1:30
1:00
1:00
1:00
1:00
1:30
1:00

1:30
1:30
2:00
1:30
1:30
1:30
2:00
1:30
1:30
1:30
2:00
1:30
1:30
1:30
1:30
2:00
1:30
1:30
1:30
1:30
1:30
1:30
1:30
2:00
1:30
1:30
2:00

1:00
2:00
1:00
1:00
1:30
1:00
1:30
1:30

2:00
2:00
2:00

Parent & Tot
Parent & Tot
Parent & Tot
Parent & Tot

Kindergym
Kindergym
Kindergym
Kindergym
Kindergym
Kindergym
Kindergym
Kindergym
Kindergym
Kindergym
Kindergym
Kindergym
Kindergym
Kindergym

Mixed Rec

Girls Rec
Advanced Girls Rec
Girls Rec

Mixed Rec

Girls Rec
Advanced Girls Rec
Girls Rec

Mixed Rec

Mixed Rec
Advanced Girls Rec
Girls Rec

Mixed Rec

Girls Rec

Girls Rec
Advanced Girls Rec
Mixed Rec

Girls Rec

Mixed Rec

Girls Rec

Girls Rec

Boys Rec

Girls Rec
Advanced Girls Rec
Girls Rec

Girls Rec
Advanced Girls Rec

Trampoline / DMT Rec

Tumbling/ Acro Rec

Trampoline / DMT Rec
Trampoline / DMT Rec
Trampoline & Tumbling
Trampoline / DMT Rec
Trampoline & Tumbling
Trampoline & Tumbling

Drop In
Drop In
Drop In

Gender Ages

Both
Both
Both
Both

Both
Both
Both
Both
Both
Both
Both
Both
Both
Both
Both
Both
Both
Both

Both

Female
Female
Female
Both

Female
Female
Female
Both

Both

Female
Female
Both

Female
Female
Female
Both

Female
Both

Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Both
Both
Both
Both
Both
Both
Both
Both

Both
Both
Both
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14 - 98
14 - 98
2-14

$32/ yr/ member Gymnastics Ontario Insurance Fee will apply - Valid July 1st 2015 to June 30th 2016

Tuition

$342.00
$342.00
$359.00
$359.00

$309.00
$364.00
$448.00
$364.00
$364.00
$448.00
$364.00
$448.00
$364.00
$382.00
$382.00
$382.00
$470.00
$327.00

$380.00
$380.00
$470.00
$380.00
$448.00
$448.00
$553.00
$448.00
$448.00
$448.00
$553.00
$448.00
$448.00
$448.00
$448.00
$553.00
$425.00
$425.00
$425.00
$470.00
$470.00
$470.00
$470.00
$580.00
$470.00
$403.00
$498.00

$309.00
$470.00
$309.00
$364.00
$448.00
$364.00
$425.00
$470.00

$10.00
$10.00
$10.00




