

Term 2 Schedule February 1st - June 25th

Class	Instructors	Days	Start Time	End Time	Duration	Type Of Class	Gender	Ages	Tuition
Ages Walking - 3 W	ith Parent								
Busy Bees	Taylor P.	Т	5:00pm	5:45pm	:45	Parent & Tot	Both	1 - 3	\$342.00
Busy Bees	Tasnim C.	W	6:00pm	6:45pm	:45	Parent & Tot	Both	1 - 3	\$342.00
Busy Bees	Taylor P.	Sa	10:00am	10:45am	:45	Parent & Tot	Both	1 - 3	\$359.00
Busy Bees	Taylor P.	Sa	11:00am	11:45am	:45	Parent & Tot	Both	1 - 3	\$359.00
Ages 2 - 6 NO P	-	Ou	11.00am	11.404111	.40	T GIOTE G TO	Botti	1 0	Ψ000.00
Tumble Tykes / Kinder Kildaitlist	-	M	6:00pm	7:00pm	1:00	Kindergym	Both	2 - 4	\$309.00
Tumble Tykes / Kinder Kids	Jessie S.	T	6:00 pm	7:00pm	1:00	Kindergym	Both	2 - 4	\$364.00
Twinkle stars	Alyssa V.	Т	6:00pm	7:30pm	1:30	Kindergym	Both	3 - 6	\$448.00
Tumble Tykes / Kinder Kids	Taylor P.	W	6:00pm	7:00pm	1:00	Kindergym	Both	2 - 4	\$364.00
Tumble Tykes / Kinder Kids	Alyssa V.	W	6:00pm	7:00pm	1:00	Kindergym	Both	2 - 4	\$364.00
Twinkle Stars	Alex S.	W	6:00pm	7:30pm	1:30	Kindergym	Both	3 - 6	\$448.00
Tumble Tykes/ Kinder Kids	Emily P.	Th	6:00pm	7:00pm	1:00	Kindergym	Both	2 - 4	\$364.00
Twinkle Stars	Alyssa V.	Th	6:00pm	7:30pm	1:30	Kindergym	Both	3 - 6	\$448.00
Tumble Tykes / Kinder Kids	Tasnim C.	Th	7:00pm	8:00pm	1:00	Kindergym	Both	2 - 4	\$364.00
Tumble Tykes / Kinder Kids	Lauren S.	Sa	9:30am	10:30am	1:00	Kindergym	Both	2 - 4	\$382.00
Tumble Tykes / Kinder Kids	Jessie S.	Sa	10:00am	11:00am	1:00	Kindergym	Both	2 - 4	\$382.00
Tumble Tykes / Kinder Kids	Jessie S.	Sa	11:00am	12:00pm	1:00	Kindergym	Both	2 - 4	\$382.00
	Lauren S.	Sa	12:30pm	2:00pm	1:30	Kindergym	Both	3 - 6	\$470.00
Tumble Tykes / Kinder kids	Taylor P.	Su	10:30am	11:30am	1:00	Kindergym	Both	2 - 4	\$327.00
Ages 5 - 1	4								
Superstars / Fun Sar Boys	Taylor P.	М	4:30pm	6:00pm	1:30	Mixed Rec	Both	5 - 14	\$380.00
Superstars Waitlist		M	6:00pm	7:30pm	1:30	Girls Rec	Female	5 - 14	\$380.00
Star Fires	Tasnim C.	M	7:00pm	9:00pm	2:00	Advanced Girls Rec	Female	7 - 14	\$470.00
Dynamos	Alex S.	M	7:30pm	9:00pm	1:30	Girls Rec	Female	7 - 14	\$380.00
Superstars / Fun Star Boys	Alex S.	T	4:30pm	6:00pm	1:30	Mixed Rec	Both	5 - 14	\$448.00
	Alex S.	T	6:00pm	7:30pm	1:30	Girls Rec	Female	5 - 14	\$448.00
Star Fires	Adrianna V.	T	7:00pm	9:00pm	2:00	Advanced Girls Rec	Female	7 - 14	\$553.00
Dynamos	Alyssa V.	T	7:30pm	9:00pm	1:30	Girls Rec	Female	7 - 14	\$448.00
Superstars/ Fun Star Boys	Taylor P.	W	4:30pm	6:00pm	1:30	Mixed Rec	Both	5 - 14	\$448.00
Dynamos /Flip Star BoysWaitlist		W	6:00pm	7:30pm	1:30	Mixed Rec	Both	7 - 14	\$448.00
Star Fires	Alyssa V.	W	7:00pm	9:00pm	2:00	Advanced Girls Rec	Female	7 - 14	\$553.00
Dynamos	Tasnim C.	W	7:30pm	9:00pm	1:30	Girls Rec	Female	7 - 14	\$448.00
Superstars / Fun Star Boys	Emily P.	Th	4:30pm	6:00pm	1:30	Mixed Rec	Both	5 - 14	\$448.00
Superstars / Dynamos	Alex S.	Th	6:00pm	7:30pm	1:30	Girls Rec	Female	5 - 14	\$448.00
·	Melayna B.	Th	6:00pm	7:30pm	1:30	Girls Rec	Female	7 - 14	\$448.00
Star Fires	Melayna B.	Th	7:00pm	9:00pm	2:00	Advanced Girls Rec	Female	7 - 14	\$553.00
Superstars / Fun Star Boys	Jessica P.	F	6:00pm	7:30pm	1:30	Mixed Rec	Both	5 - 14	\$425.00
Superstars	Lauren S.	F	6:00pm	7:30pm	1:30	Girls Rec	Female	5 - 14	\$425.00
Dynamos / Flip Star Boys	Jessica P.	F	7:30pm	9:00pm	1:30	Mixed Rec	Both	7 - 14	\$425.00
Superstars/Dynamos	Kyla P.	Sa	9:00am	10:30am	1:30	Girls Rec	Female	5 - 14	\$470.00
Superstars	Kyla P.	Sa	10:30am	12:00pm	1:30	Girls Rec	Female		\$470.00
Flip Star Boys / Fun Star Boys	Lauren S.	Sa	10:30am	12:00pm	1:30	Boys Rec	Male	6 - 14	\$470.00
Dynamos	Adrianna V.	Sa	10:30am	12:00pm	1:30	Girls Rec	Female	7 - 14	\$470.00
Star Fires	Adrianna V.	Sa	12:30pm	2:30pm	2:00	Advanced Girls Rec	Female	7 - 14	\$580.00
Superstars	Lauren S.	Sa	2:00pm	3:30pm	1:30	Girls Rec	Female	5 - 14	\$470.00
Superstars	Kyla P.	Su	10:30am	12:00pm	1:30	Girls Rec	Female	5 - 14	\$403.00
Star Fires	Taylor P.	Su	12:30pm	2:30pm	2:00	Advanced Girls Rec	Female	7 - 14	\$498.00
Acro / Trampoline 8				<u>'</u>			1		
•		B 4	F.00	0.00	4.00	Trampeline / DMT D	D - 41:	F 44	# 000 00
Trampoline	Kyla P.	M	5:00pm	6:00pm	1:00	Trampoline / DMT Rec	Both	5 - 14	\$309.00
Explorers	Taylor P.	M	7:00pm	9:00pm	2:00	Tumbling/ Acro Rec	Both	7 - 14	\$470.00
Trampoline	Kyla P.	M	8:00pm	9:00pm	1:00	Trampoline / DMT Rec	Both	5 - 14	\$309.00
Trampoline	Jessie S.	T	5:00pm	6:00pm	1:00	Trampoline / DMT Rec	Both	5 - 14	\$364.00
Comets TNT	Alex S.	Th	7:30pm	9:00pm	1:30	Trampoline & Tumbling	Both	5 - 14	\$448.00
Trampoline	Tasnim C.	Th	8:00pm	9:00pm	1:00	Trampoline / DMT Rec	Both	5 - 14	\$364.00
Comets TNT	Lauren S.	F	7:30pm	9:00pm	1:30	Trampoline & Tumbling	Both	5 - 14	\$425.00
Comets TNT	Taylor P.	Sa	12:30pm	2:00pm	1:30	Trampoline & Tumbling	Both	5 - 14	\$470.00
Open / Drop	ln .								
Adult Open Gym	Kwame W.	Т	8:00pm	10:00pm	2:00	Drop In	Both	14 - 98	\$10.00
Adult Open Gym	Kwame W.	F	8:00pm	10:00pm	2:00	Drop In	Both	14 - 98	\$10.00
				p=		-	1 2 2 2		\$10.00